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Direction
Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham) — St 
Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)

75 stops

Open route schedule

Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Youth Club/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Railway Station/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Sydney St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Latrobe St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Patty St/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Rossmith Ave/Charman Rd (Mentone)

Mentone Girls Secondary College/Charman Rd (Mentone)

Wakool Ave/Charman Rd (Mentone)

Beach Rd/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Wells Rd/Beach Rd (Beaumaris)

Hutchison Ave/Beach Rd (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Hotel/Bodley St (Beaumaris)

Martin St/Tramway Pde (Beaumaris)

Dalgetty Rd/Holding St (Beaumaris)

Reserve Rd/Holding St (Beaumaris)

Pacific Bvd/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Haydens Rd/Pacific Bvd (Beaumaris)

Olinda Ave/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Donald Macdonald Reserve/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Donald Macdonald Reserve/Fourth St (Black Rock)

Route schedule
Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham) — St 
Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)

Monday 07:25-19:00

Tuesday 07:25-19:00

Wednesday 07:25-19:00

Thursday 07:25-19:00

Friday 07:25-19:00

Saturday 09:18-18:17

Sunday 10:03-17:04

Route info

Direction: Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St (Chel-
tenham)

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Ebden Ave/Fourth St (Black Rock)

Black Rock House/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Balcombe Rd/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Karrakatta St/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Gordon Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

FG Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd (Sandringham)

Bayside City Council/76 Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Lefevre St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Jennings St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Masefield Ave/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Tennyson St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Sims St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Trentham Reserve/Bay Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Station/Station St (Sandringham)

Jetty Rd/Beach Rd (Sandringham)

Ferdinando Gardens/Beach Rd (Hampton)

Orlando St/Beach Rd (Hampton)

Brighton Beach Station/South Rd (Brighton)

Hartley St/South Rd (Brighton)

Seymour Gr/New St (Brighton)

Were St/New St (Brighton)

Kinane St/New St (Brighton)

Railway Ave/New St (Brighton)

Chavasse St/New St (Brighton)



Cabrini Hospital/New St (Brighton)

Brighton Grammar/New St (Brighton)

Ghiraween Chapel/New St (Brighton)

New St/Bay St (Brighton)

St Kilda St/Bay St (Brighton)

Dudley St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

North Rd/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Martin St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Birdwood Ave/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Elwood Park/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Ormond Esp/St Kilda St (Elwood)

Elsternwick Park/St Kilda St (Elwood)

Pine Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Elwood Village/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Bendigo Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Tiuna Gr/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Glen Huntly Rd/Broadway (Elwood)

Byron St/Broadway (Elwood)

Milton St/Broadway (Elwood)

Dickens St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Barkly St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Acland St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

National Theatre/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Fawkner St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Robe St/Grey St (St Kilda)

St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)



Direction
St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda) — Southland Shop-
ping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham)

75 stops

Open route schedule

St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)

Waterloo Cres/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Inkerman St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Carlisle St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Acland St/Barkly St (St Kilda)

Barkly St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Dickens St/Mitford St (St Kilda)

Milton St/Broadway (Elwood)

Byron St/Broadway (Elwood)

Glen Huntly Rd/Broadway (Elwood)

Bendigo Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Elwood Village/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Pine Ave/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Kingsley St/Ormond Rd (Elwood)

Ormond Esp/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Cole St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Martin St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

North Rd/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Elwood St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

Meek St/St Kilda St (Brighton)

St Kilda St/Bay St (Brighton)

New St/Bay St (Brighton)

Ghiraween Chapel/New St (Brighton)

Brighton Grammar/New St (Brighton)

Route schedule
St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda) — Southland Shop-
ping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham)

Monday 06:55-17:43

Tuesday 06:55-17:43

Wednesday 06:55-17:43

Thursday 06:55-17:43

Friday 06:55-17:43

Saturday 08:16-16:48

Sunday 09:07-17:32

Route info

Direction: St Kilda Station/Fitzroy St (St Kilda)

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Cabrini Hospital/New St (Brighton)

Chavasse St/New St (Brighton)

Railway Ave/New St (Brighton)

Windermere Cres/New St (Brighton)

St Leonards Uniting Church/New St (Brighton)

South Rd/New St (Brighton)

Hartley St/South Rd (Brighton)

Brighton Beach Station/South Rd (Brighton)

New St/Beach Rd (Hampton)

Orlando St/Beach Rd (Hampton)

Ferdinando Gardens/Beach Rd (Hampton)

Jetty Rd/Beach Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Station/Station St (Sandringham)

Trentham Reserve/Bay Rd (Sandringham)

Sims St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Tennyson St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Southey St/Fernhill Rd (Sandringham)

Jennings St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Lefevre St/Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Bayside City Council/76 Royal Ave (Sandringham)

Fairway Nursing Home/Bluff Rd (Sandringham)

Sandringham Hospital/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

FG Tricks Reserve/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Cheltenham Rd/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Arkaringa Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Sylvia Cres/Bluff Rd (Black Rock)

Balcombe Rd/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Black Rock House/Ebden Ave (Black Rock)

Central Ave/Fourth St (Black Rock)



Donald Macdonald Reserve/Fourth St (Black Rock)

Haydens Rd/Fourth St (Beaumaris)

Pasadena Ave/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Pacific Bvd/Haydens Rd (Beaumaris)

Reserve Rd/Pacific Bvd (Beaumaris)

Anita St/Reserve Rd (Beaumaris)

Reserve Rd/Holding St (Beaumaris)

Dalgetty St/Holding St (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Bowls Club/15 Bodley St (Beaumaris)

Beaumaris Hotel/Bodley St (Beaumaris)

Hutchison Ave/Beach Rd (Beaumaris)

Wells Rd/Beach Rd (Beaumaris)

Beach Rd/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Wakool Ave/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Balcombe Rd/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Rossmith Ave/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Patty St/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Keith St/Charman Rd (Beaumaris)

Sydney St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Cheltenham Railway Station/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Barker St/Charman Rd (Cheltenham)

Southland Shopping Centre/Karen St (Cheltenham)

923 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Melbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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